vysledky KoStovsky pedal 2005 trasa 20 km

porfadi  st.€islo

7
33
68
64
73
14
8

NooRWNE

pFijmeni
Sikula
Bartlinék
Seifert
Rislink
Hamacek
Muller
Borovec

jméno
Petr
Karel
David
Patrik
Adam
Pavel
Lukas

¢as
0:58:01
1:00:02
1:00:03
1:03:22
1:10:50
1:11:59
1:19:11
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